
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT 

GARBAGE AND RECYCLING SCHEDULE 

WEEK OF NOVEMBER 21 

Monday, Nov. 21 

 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Tuesday, Nov. 22 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Wednesday, Nov. 23 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Thursday, Nov. 24 
 

CLOSED for 
Thanksgiving 
NO GARBAGE 
OR RECYCLING 
PICKUP TODAY 

Friday, Nov. 25 
 

CLOSED for 
Thanksgiving 

 

WEEK OF NOVEMBER 28 

Monday, Nov. 28 

 

THURSDAY’S 
PICKUP TODAY 

Tuesday, Nov. 29 
 

MONDAY’S 
PICKUP TODAY 

Wednesday, Nov. 30 
 

TUESDAY’S 
PICKUP TODAY 

Thursday, Dec. 1 
 

WEDNESDAY’S 
PICKUP TODAY 

Friday, Dec. 2 
 

THURSDAY’S 
PICKUP TODAY 

WEEK OF DECEMBER 5 

Monday, Dec. 5 

 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Tuesday, Dec. 6 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Wednesday, Dec. 7 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Thursday, Dec. 8 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Friday, Dec. 9 
 

NO PICKUP on 
FRIDAYS 

WEEK OF DECEMBER 12 

Monday, Dec. 12 

 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Tuesday, Dec. 13 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Wednesday, Dec. 14 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Thursday, Dec. 15 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Friday, Dec. 16 
 

NO PICKUP on 
FRIDAYS 

WEEK OF DECEMBER 19 

Monday, Dec. 19 

 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Tuesday, Dec. 20 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Wednesday, Dec. 21 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Thursday, Dec. 22 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Friday, Dec. 23 
 

CLOSED for 
Christmas 

WEEK OF DECEMBER 26 

Monday, Dec. 26 

 

CLOSED for 
Christmas 

NO GARBAGE 
OR RECYCLING 
PICKUP TODAY 

Tuesday, Dec. 27 
 

 
MONDAY’S 

PICKUP TODAY 

Wednesday, Dec. 28 
 

 
TUESDAY’S 

PICKUP TODAY 

Thursday, Dec. 29 
 

 
WEDNESDAY’S 
PICKUP TODAY 

Friday, Dec. 30 
 

 
THURSDAY’S 

PICKUP TODAY 

WEEK OF JANUARY 2 

Monday, Jan. 2 

 

CLOSED for 
New Year’s 

NO GARBAGE 
OR RECYCLING 
PICKUP TODAY 

Tuesday, Jan. 3 
 

 
MONDAY’S 

PICKUP TODAY 

Wednesday, Jan. 4 
 

 
TUESDAY’S 

PICKUP TODAY 

Thursday, Jan. 5 
 

 
WEDNESDAY’S 
PICKUP TODAY 

Friday, Jan. 6 
 

 
THURSDAY’S 

PICKUP TODAY 

WEEK OF JANUARY 9 

Monday, Jan. 9 

 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Tuesday, Jan. 10 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Wednesday, Jan. 11 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Thursday, Jan. 12 
 

REGULAR PICKUP 

Friday, Jan. 13 
 

NO PICKUP on 
FRIDAYS 

 


